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Income Annuity Survey Details

Name Mr. Client 1
Birth Date November 4, 1939
Sex Male

Secondary Annuitant
Name Mrs. Client 2
Birth Date August 6, 1939
Sex Female
Annuity Type Joint Life
Fund Type Non-registered - Prescribed
Guarantee Period |10 Years
Premium $100,000.00
Purchase Date May 1, 2013

Primary Annuitant

Payment Frequency Monthly

Income Start Date

June 1, 2013

Financial Institution

Main Office
1117 St. Catherine West

Suite 325

Montreal, Quebec
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Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada

BMO Insurance

Standard Life

Empire Life

Canada Life

Great-West Life

Equitable Life

Desjardins Financial Security
Manulife Investments

$543.12
$539.57
$538.82
$537.93
$537.74
$537.74
$536.19
$535.68
$529.47

Companies we represent

E& Assumption Life

BMO Insurance

€ Canadalife

@&, Empire
Life
o
quitable Lif
e Canada”

Foreste rs\ [
QY

INDUSTRIAL ﬁLLiANCE

INSURANCE AND FIRANCIAL SERVICES INC
L

Y

LaCapitale

M Manulife Financial

RBC
il Insurance

STANDARD LIFE™

Sun
Life Financial

E TRANSAMERICA

Prepared by:

IVON T HUGHES

Date prepared:

April 5, 2013




